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AFSCME Stewards List 
 
 

Steward Name Agency Email Address 
SOUTHERN NEVADA  

  

Aaron Saiz Parole and Probation aaron.saiz@nvafscme.org 
Aaron Sangster Rawson Neal/Stein aaron.sangster@nvafscme.org 
Amber Servin Rawson Neal/Stein amber.servin@nvafscme.org 
Annita Martinez Rawson Neal/Stein annita.martinez@nvafscme.org 
Austin Krehbiel DWSS Churchill Building austin.krehbiel@nvafscme.org 
Benita Lopez ADSD benita.lopez@nvafscme.org 
Breeze Saenzpardo Rawson Neal/Stein breeze.saenzpardo@nvafscme.org 
Dawn Ashford DWSS Owens dawn.ashford@nvafscme.org 
Delano Varner UNLV delano.varner@nvafscme.org 
Elias Jabbour ADSD elias.jabbour@nvafscme.org 
Erich Drakeley DMV erich.drakeley@nvafscme.org 
Ivan Cardona Rawson Neal/Stein ivan.cardona@nvafscme.org 
Jared Kluesner Rawson Neal/Stein jared.kluesner@nvafscme.org 
Jay Lo DWSS Cambridge jay.lo@nvafscme.org 
Jerry Beam National Guard jerry.beam@nvafscme.org 
Latasha Hill-Burrell DWSS Owens latasha.hillburrell@nvafscme.org 
Maria Jacobi ADSD maria.jacobi@nvafscme.org 
Merton Myers DWSS Rancho merton.myers@nvafscme.org 
Norma Trujillo National Guard norma.trujillo@nvafscme.org 
Olimpia Romero ADSD olimpia.romero@nvafscme.org 
Patricia Reyes-Parra DMV patricia@nvafscme.org 
Patricia Wright DRC patriciaw@nvafscme.org 
Raymond Aikens ADSD raymond.aikens@nvafscme.org 
Regina Miracle DWSS Cambridge regina.miracle@nvafscme.org 
Rosina Barrientos ADSD rosina.barrientos@nvafscme.org 
Ruben Soto Rawson Neal ruben.soto@nvafscme.org 
Sandra Dillup-Carter DWSS Churchill Building sandra.dillupcarter@nvafscme.org 
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Susan Gearling NSU/Nevada State University susan.gearling@nvafscme.org 
Tonia Khan DWSS Craig Rd tonia.khan@nvafscme.org 
Victor Avena NDOT victor.avena@nvafscme.org 
Xavier Turgeon NDOT xavier.turgeon@nvafscme.org 
Yolanda Kemp DWSS Churchill yolanda.kemp@nvafscme.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Steward Name Agency Email Address 
NORTHERN NEVADA   
April Solano Taxation april.solano@nvafscme.org 
Blaine Harper UNR bharper@nvafscme.org 
Cassandra Ceniceros Lake's Crossing cassandra.ceniceros@nvafscme.org 
Cedric Williams DWSS Carson City cedric@nvafscme.org 
Christina Ibarra-Sierra DWSS Reno District Office christina.ibarrasierra@nvafscme.org 
Dan Serfoss NDOT dan.serfoss@nvafscme.org 
Deborah Hinds NNAMHS deborah.hinds@nvafscme.org 
Doug Miller Insurance Division doug.miller@nvafscme.org 
Emilie Reafs DETR Carson emilie.reafs@nvafscme.org 
Erin Kinney ADSD erin.kinney@nvafscme.org 
Gidget Enloe DWSS Carson City gidget.enloe@nvafscme.org 
James Navarro ADSD james.navarro@nvafscme.org 
Kevin Karch DMV kevin.karch@nvafscme.org 
Kathy Harris Northern Nevada Correctional Center kathy.harris@nvafscme.org 
Kimberly Schmeling DCFS kimberly.schmeling@nvafscme.org 
Margarita Davis DMV margarita.davis@nvafscme.org 
Michael 'Sparky' Ahlmeyer Truckee Meadows Community College sparky.ahlmeyer@nvafscme.org 
Michael Woods ADSD michael.woods@nvafscme.org 
Nalani Page DWSS Fallon nalani.page@nvafscme.org 
Ramon Renteria UNR ramon.renteria@nvafscme.org 
Ray May Mail Services ray.may@nvafscme.org 
Sean Theriault ADSD sean.theriault@nvafscme.org 
Shontell Hlape UNR shontell.hlape@nvafscme.org 
Trish Lindauer DWSS Carson City trish.lindauer@nvafscme.org 
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